
 

 

 

Trips 

 
Easter Term 2022 

Mon 21 Mar - Tues 22 Mar U18’s Rugby 7’s Tournament - Twickenham JSL 6th Form 

Tues 22 Mar - Thurs 24 Mar U16’s Rugby 7’s Tournament - Twickenham JSL 4th & 5th Form 

Weds 23 Mar - Thurs 24 Mar U16’s Rugby 7’s Tournament - Twickenham JSL 3rd Form 

Thurs 24 Mar - Friday 25 Mar U18’s Girls Rugby 7’s Tournament -

Twickenham 

JSL 6th Form 

Easter Holidays 2022 

Thurs 24 Mar - Sun 27 Mar Silver DofE Assessed Expedition - Bakewell KMM 5th Form 

Fri 25 Mar - Sun 3 Apr Cricket - Barbados DWF 4th - U6th Form 

Sun 10 Apr - Thur 14 Apr DofE Gold Practice Expedition- North Edale CPC L6th Form 

Tues 12 Apr - Thur 14 Apr DofE Gold Sailing Practice Expedition ACM L6th Form 

Summer Term 2022 

Sat 23 Apr - Sun 24 Apr Sanderson House Trip – Grafham Water SLJ 5th Form 

Sat 7 May - Mon 9 May CCF Field Weekend Trips ACM 4th Form 

Sat 7 May - Mon 9 May Berrystead Field Weekend Trip – PGL 

Cayhtorpe 

DAT 1st Form 

Sat 7 May - Mon 9 May Berrystead Field Weekend Trip – Bushcraft 

Boughton Woods 

SF 2nd Form 

Sat 7 May - Mon 9 May Scott house Field weekend Trip – Wye Valley FLQ 2nd Form 

Sun 8 May - Mon 9 May DofE Bronze Practice Exhibition - Oundle TER 3rd Form 

Wed 25 May - Thurs 26 May Geography NEA Trip – Chiltern Hill ACM L6th Form 

Sun 26 Jun - Thur 30 Jun DofE Gold Assessed Expedition CPC L6th Form 

Wed 29 Jun - Thur 30 Jun DofE Bronze Assessed Expedition TER 3rd Form 

Summer Holidays 2022 

Sat 2 Jul - Sat 9 Jul CCF Army Summer Camp ACM 4th - U6th Form 

 

 


